ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
09225SS-24N-BA-D2 NMB 24V DC Axial Fan
SKU: 09225SS-24N-BA-D2
Price: $10.09
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
Product Description
The NMB 09225SS-24N-BA-D2 is a DC axial fan measuring 92 x 92 x 25 mm. It operates on 24V
DC, drawing 0.12 A of current and consuming 2.88 W of power. The fan provides an airflow of
51.2 CFM (87.0 m³/h) and generates a static pressure of 0.18 inch H₂O (44.8 Pa). It runs at a
speed of 3100 RPM with a noise level of 32 dB(A). The fan uses ball bearings for enhanced
durability and features two-wire leads. This fan is ideal for cooling applications requiring a
balance of performance and quiet operation.
09225SS-24N-BA-D2 Fan Parameters
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies Corporation
Model: 09225SS-24N-BA-D2
Fan Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 92 x 92 x 25 mm
Rated Voltage: 24V DC
Current Rating: 0.12 A
Label Current: 0.17 A
Power Consumption: 2.88 W
Airflow: 51.2 CFM (87.0 m³/h)
Static Pressure: 0.18 inch H₂O (44.8 Pa)
Speed: 3100 RPM
Noise Level: 32 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Termination: Two Wire Leads
Housing Material: Thermoplastic (UL94V-0)
Impeller Material: Thermoplastic (UL94V-0)
Operating Temperature: -10 °C ~ 60 °C
Weight: 102 g
Application: The 09225SS-24N-BA-D2 is a reliable DC axial fan suitable for a wide range of
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
electronic cooling applications. Its performance and low noise level make it a versatile choice for
telecommunication cabinets, industrial control panels, and other systems that require efficient
thermal management with minimal acoustic disturbance. It provides effective airflow for cooling
heat-generating components in servers, routers, and other devices.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: